Tisbury Water Works
P.O. Box 84 - 400 West Spring Street
Vineyard Haven, Mass. 02568
Telephone (508) 693-3100
Fax (508) 693-3157

AGENDA

Board of Water Commissioners
Meeting Notice

400 West Spring Street Tisbury MA,02568

Meeting Date: October 21,2020 @, 4:00PM

Agenda topics to discuss

D
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)

Meeting minutes, warrants and schedule next meeting

Ryan Allgrove of Environmental Partners to present Hydraulic study
FY22 Budget discussion

Weaver Lane Water main project update

Superintendents report

Any items unforeseen by the chairman



